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INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Ingredients: potatoes, sunflower oil, salt, dextrose,

onion powder, stabiliser (E464), emulsifier (E471),

spices,

Nutritional values per 100 g:

Allergens
Proteins
Calories
Number of kdJ
Fat
Carbohydrates

PRODUCT INFORMATION

EAN-Code Foil
EAN-Code Box
Product code
Shelf life
Weight per piece

MILK
2749
198 kcal
830 kJ
874
26g

8710449927975
8710449927951
805641

24 months

18 g

POTATO SPECIALTIES

POM’ DUCHESSE 750 G

Fancy potato rosettes

Elegant Pom' Duchesse rosettes are made with delicately

seasoned mashed potatoes in a subtle, crunchy coating.

Convenient to prepare in the oven and in the fryer. Pom'

Duchesse is not only a surprising potato-made addition but also

an elegant decoration to a meal.

PREPARING METHOD

Fryer Oven

175°C 220°C
3-5 min 15 min
LOGISTICS DATA
Boxes per pallet 81
Boxes per layer 9
Layers per pallet 9
Pallet height 177 cm
Volume per box 8
Package weight 750 g
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